www.digisol.com1800 209 3444helpdesk@digisol.com
DIGISOL is a Subsidiary of Smartlink Holdings Limited
STRUCTURED CABLING SYSTEMS   |   FTTH SOLUTIONS   |   SWITCHING SOLUTIONS   |   WIRELESS SOLUTIONS
MADE IN
INDIA
GET READY TO
EXPERIENCE INNOVATION
AND FUTURE TECH

•  Available in Cat5e and Cat6A
CAT6 UTP, 180°, COLLAPSIBLE DOOR,
PUNCH DOWN TYPE KEYSTONE
•  Small & Exquisite form factor
•  Skilled Design on Jack and PCB
•  High and Reliable Performance
•  Ergonomic Design & Easy Termination
•  Support Both RJ11 and RJ12 Plug
•  With Collapsible Shutter
•  25 microns Gold Plated Contact pins
•  Available in Cat5e, Cat6 and Cat6A
COPPER SOLID CABLES
12
CAT6 UTP, WITHOUT DOOR
KEYSTONE
•  Small & Exquisite form factor
•  Skilled Design on Jack and PCB
•  High and Reliable Performance
•  Ergonomic Design & Easy Termination
•  Support Both RJ11 and RJ12 Plug
•  25 microns Gold Plated Contact pins
•  Available in Cat5e, Cat6 and Cat6A
More details on www.digisol.com/scs
The plants are ISO 9001:2008, AS 9100:2009 and ISO 14001:2004 certified
COPPER KEYSTONES
•  Fully (360 degree) covered in 30 microns Gold plated Contact pins
    which are assembled with Solderless process
•  Cable Holder with Strain Relief function Fast, Easy, Reliable Termination
•  Patented Toolless type design with contact pins assembled with
    Solder-less Press-fit process
•  No oxidization of Contact pins due to absence of soldering flux leading
    to longer life
•  High impact Polycarbonate Grade plastic, UL-94V-O rated
•  Removable shutter option
•  Supports both RJ11/RJ12 plug
•  Plug Insertion Life : 750 Cycles minimum
•  Available in Cat 5E, CAT 6 and CAT 6A
SOLDERLESS KEYSTONES
CAT6 UTP SOLDERLESS KEYSTONE TOOLLESS Toolless
Termination
with just a
click !
Contact pins
assembled by
SOLDER-LESS
PRESS-FIT
PROCESS
360° FULLY
GOLD PLATED
Contact pins
Efficient Rotation Design Tool Free, Press with
Click to Terminate Wires
U P
PATCH PANELSCOPPER
•  Contacts pins assembled in Patented PCBs by Solder-less
    process leading to higher efficiency
•  Flexible Square Contact pins, with 360 degree covered in
    30 microns Gold plating, better for POE Application
•  IDC accommodates 22~26 AWG Stranded and Solid wires
•  No oxidization of contact pins due to absence of soldering
    flux leading to longer life
•  Higher performance with better transmission at electron level
•  6 Port Jack configuration specially designed & molded in
    Polycarbonate Fire retardant material and Removable Module Design
•  90 Degree Punch-Down design for easy assembly on site
•  Exceeds ANSI/TIA 568-C.2 standard, and supports 1000-BASE-T
•  1U Patch Panel to mount In any Standard Rack
•  Plug Insertion Life  :  >= 750 Cycles with FCC Compliant RJ-45 Plug
SOLDERLESS PATCH PANEL
24 PORT CAT6 UTP 90°
CAT6 patch panel with CAT6A performance
CAT6 90
DEGREEU P